Phone : 2464-0349

Deshbandhu College for Girls

45/C, Rashbehari Avenue, Kolkata-700 026

Admission Schedule 2024

07.09.24 Sat: End of Mop Up Round Admission

11.09.24 Wed : Opening of College Standalone Admission Portal for fresh application
12.09.24 Thurs: Fresh application continues

13.09.24 Fri: Fresh application continues

14.09.24 Sat: Merit List Preparation Day

15.09.24 Sun: Merit List Publication

16.09.24 Mon: Admission from Merit List of Standalone Admission(Online payment through
Bank for Admission)

17.09. 24 Tuesday: Admission from Merit List of Standalone Admission (Online payment
through Bank for Admission)

18.09.24 Wed: Verification of Documents of admitted students by the College

19.09.24 Thurs: Verification of Documents of admitted students till 3p.m .by the College And
Fresh application from 5 p.m.

24.09.24 Tuesday:Fresh application continues till midnight

25.09.24 Wed:Merit List Preparation

26.09.24 Thurs: Publication of Merit List

27.09.24 Fri: Admission(Online payment through Bank for Admission)

28.09.24 Sat: Admission(Online payment through Bank for Admission)

29.09.24 Sun Admission(Online payment through Bank for Admission)

30.09.24 Mon : Verification of Documents of the admitted students by the College.
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